ARCHAEOLOGICAL SPECIALIST STUDY
In terms of Section 38(8) of the NHRA for a
Proposed part 2 amendment to the existing Environmental Authorisation
for the Modderfontein WEF, near Victoria West located in both the Northern
and Western Cape
Prepared by
In Association with
Terramanzi Group

APPENDIX 1: Sites within the study area recorded on SAHRIS
See SAHRIS for full site descriptions
Site ID Site no Full Site Name Site Type Grading
WESTERN CAPE
34627 MOD9 Modderfontein 9 Artefacts Grade IIIb
34626 PHAIS4 Phaisantkraal 4 Artefacts, Rock Art Grade IIIa
34628 PHAIS5 Phaisantkraal 5 Rock Art Grade IIIb
34629 PHAIS6 Phaisantkraal 6 Building Grade IIIb
34634 PHAIS7 Phaisantkraal 7 Rock Art, Stone walling Grade IIIb
34636 PHAIS8 Phaisantkraal 8 Stone walling Grade IIIb
34661 MOD14 Modderfontein 14 Artefacts Grade IIIc
34662 MOD15 Modderfontein 15 Artefacts Grade IIIc
34664 MOD17 Modderfontein 17 Artefacts Grade IIIc
34665 MOD18 Modderfontein 18 Artefacts Grade IIIc
34666 PHAI19 Phaisantkraal19 Stone walling Grade IIIb
34667 PHAI20 Phaisantkraal 20 Rock Art Grade IIIa
34668 PHAI21 Phaisantkraal 21 Deposit, Rock Art Grade IIIa
34669 PHAI22 Phaisantkraal 22 Rock Art Grade IIIc
34670 PHAI23 Phaisantkraal 23 Artefacts Grade IIIc
34671 PHAI24 Phaisantkraal 24 Artefacts Grade IIIc
34672 PHAI25 Phaisantkraal 25 Stone walling Grade IIIb
34713 PHAI26 Phaisantkraal 26 Artefacts Grade IIIb
34714 PHAI27 Phaisantkraal 27 Artefacts Grade IIIb
34715 PHAI28 Phaisantkraal 28 Artefacts Grade IIIc
34614 PHAIS1 Phaisantkraal 1 Artefacts Grade IIIc
34615 PHAIS2 Phaisantkraal 2 Stone walling Grade IIIa
34616 PHAIS3 Phaisantkraal 3 Stone walling Grade IIIa
40